
Men's Optional Scratch Div E GAGME 2024

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Sean Riccardi 289 737 2169

2 Don Yoshihara 279 740 2064

3 Andrew Colon 269 754 2039

4 Danny Battles 265 697 2064

5 Austin Andrews 259 700 1941

6 Jarod Jones 258 741 2134

7 Dale Kolesar 257 744 2087

8 Rusty Marquez 257 698 1912

9 Ricky Lind 257 715 1971

10 Rob Lyon 256 672 1901

11 Lewis Martin 254 719 1862

12 Greg Blankenship 247 697 2045

13 Jarrod Mccomas 247 690 1373

14 Marcus Mccray 247 683 1848

15 Daryl Russell 246 665 1916

16 David Sirocky 238 630 1809

17 Larry Martin 238 667 1917

18 Khaleel Thomas 236 633 1803

19 Michael Zawacki 235 627 1809

20 Randall Buda 234 674 1978

21 Cody Early II 233 656 1850

22 Don Riggans 230 669 1890

23 Frankie Swiderski 219 607 1708

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Andrew Colon 269 754 2039

2 Dale Kolesar 257 744 2087

3 Jarod Jones 258 741 2134

4 Don Yoshihara 279 740 2064

5 Sean Riccardi 289 737 2169

6 Lewis Martin 254 719 1862

7 Ricky Lind 257 715 1971

8 Austin Andrews 259 700 1941

9 Rusty Marquez 257 698 1912

10 Danny Battles 265 697 2064

11 Greg Blankenship 247 697 2045

12 Jarrod Mccomas 247 690 1373

13 Marcus Mccray 247 683 1848

14 Randall Buda 234 674 1978

15 Rob Lyon 256 672 1901

16 Don Riggans 230 669 1890

17 Larry Martin 238 667 1917
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18 Daryl Russell 246 665 1916

19 Cody Early II 233 656 1850

20 Khaleel Thomas 236 633 1803

21 David Sirocky 238 630 1809

22 Michael Zawacki 235 627 1809

23 Frankie Swiderski 219 607 1708

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Sean Riccardi 289 737 2169

2 Jarod Jones 258 741 2134

3 Dale Kolesar 257 744 2087

4 Don Yoshihara 279 740 2064

5 Danny Battles 265 697 2064

6 Greg Blankenship 247 697 2045

7 Andrew Colon 269 754 2039

8 Randall Buda 234 674 1978

9 Ricky Lind 257 715 1971

10 Austin Andrews 259 700 1941

11 Larry Martin 238 667 1917

12 Daryl Russell 246 665 1916

13 Rusty Marquez 257 698 1912

14 Rob Lyon 256 672 1901

15 Don Riggans 230 669 1890

16 Lewis Martin 254 719 1862

17 Cody Early II 233 656 1850

18 Marcus Mccray 247 683 1848

19 David Sirocky 238 630 1809

20 Michael Zawacki 235 627 1809

21 Khaleel Thomas 236 633 1803

22 Frankie Swiderski 219 607 1708

23 Jarrod Mccomas 247 690 1373


